Béh Babic€inym udolim
2023-04-02 Ratibofice

O Kudrnovic veverky 500 m
start ~10:12:17 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 12
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
1/holky
2/kluci
2/holky
3/kluci
3/holky
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky

#
338
310
312
309
311
323
307
325
308
331
327
324

name

VOJTECH ADAMSKY
ELISKA HOLKOVA
SIMON ZAJACIK
EMILIE HRNCIAROVA
LUKAS VENCLAK
NELLA FALTEJSKOVA
FRANTISEK BALCAR
JAN JAKUB MALY
MICHAL CADA

MAJA MELISIKOVA
ANNA MARKOVA
HELENA HORAKOVA

year

2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015

team
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
BKL MACHOV
BK NACHOD
CESKA TREBOVA
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVA PAKA
SKI POLICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL NOVA PAKA
VESTEC

finish

02:14
02:16
02:21
02:29
02:34
02:39
02:40
02:43
02:44
02:52
02:55
13:23

2025-05-02 08:26:19 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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Yaas

delay
00:00
00:02
00:07
00:15
00:20
00:24
00:26
00:29
00:30
00:38
00:41

11:08
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